
Updated:  26/10/2023   10:40 PM

Class SJ3    : 100-110cm - CAT.C Round 1 (Competition 1)

Class Start  : 8.00am 

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Faridah Bt Baharum 313 Equador PSL 3Q EQ

2 Amanda Sivaraj 269 Lilla Van Essene STCEC

3 Dharnyy Ragunathan 305 Destiny H TEP

4 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 272 Dark Moon TEP

5 Arysha Haya Kanda 334 Gold Digga BKECR

6 Norinne Ira Dewal 86
Hot Spot V/H 

Holstenhof
BKECR

Class SJ4    : 110-120cm - CAT.B Round 1 (Competition 1)

Class Start  : 9.00am 

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Sjn U Donna Anak Tayak 293
Utars VD Langvoort 

Z
ATM

2 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 331 Favoritas TEP

Class SJ5    : 120-130cm - CAT.A Round 1 (Competition 1)

Class Start  : 9.30am 

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Daniel Chen 304 Gaudi 3Q EQ

2 Arysha Haya Kanda 321 Intermetzo BKECR

3 Delort Pierre 316 Ceigneur STCEC

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

FRIDAY (27/10/2023)

Walk the course SJ3, SJ4 & SJ5 7.45am



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ1    : 70-80cm (Table C)

Class Start  : 11.30am 

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra MEM

2 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

3 Muhammad Haziq Bin Mohd Salleh 339 Unica TEP

4 Husref Malek Jeremiah 340 Cashmere II STCEC

5 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

6 Syamimi Bt Rohaizad 315 Solaris Spectrum STCEC

7 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

8 Amira Syahirah Bt Mohd Zulkefli 279 Bambee TEP

9 Allya Khan 307 Fabio 3Q EQST

10 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard DARC

11 Hanz Lee 277 The Odds STCEC

12 Sofea Habibul Rahman 222 Darby DARC

13 Anan Khadijah Imani 130 Skybo TLEC

14 Ahmad Aiman Aizuddin Bin Mat Yassim 125 Sargent Black Stable

15 Muhammad Wafiq Bin Mohd Nor 156 Nino Bean TEP

16 Ong Wan Ming 166 Cavalli STCEC

17 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

FRIDAY (27/10/2023)

Walk the course 11.15am



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ2     : 90-100cm (Table C)

Class Start  : 12.30pm 

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Andika Jamaluddin 242 Constantine 3Q EQ

2 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

3 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

4 Amira Syahirah Bt Mohd Zulkefli 279 Bambee TEP

5 Allya Khan 307 Fabio 3Q EQ

6 Husref Malek Jeremiah 340 Cashmere II STCEC

7 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

8 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

FRIDAY (27/10/2023)

Walk the course 12.15pm



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

(ARENA A)

: Walk and Trot 2023 EA Prep Test 1

: 2.00pm 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 2.00 Mayar Zain 327 Peanuts STCEC

2 2.08 Julia Ayriel Lim 273 Thong Dee STCEC

3 2.16
Muhammad Rafiq Naufal Bin Mohd 

Rosnizam
114 Kaya TLEC

4 2.24 Mairaa Bt Mohd Hairulhisyam 326 Wonderful Paint MREC

5 2.32 Hayley Kok 294 Billabong STCEC

6 2.40 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 306 Bima 3Q EQST

7 2.48 Aisyah Batrisyia Bt Mohd Fazli 335 Tall Girl Horsepot

8 2.56
Muhammad Uwaiys Al Qarny Bin 

Zulkufly
114 Kaya TLEC

9 3.04 Karissa Hadhiya Bt Mohamed Hazli 312 Atokgali MREC

10 3.12 Hana Sophia Holzinger 294 Billabong STCEC

11 3.30 Sophie Halpin 325 Lucky Dragon STCEC

12 3.38
Qaisara Khadija Umairah Bt Mohd 

Zikri
114 Kaya TLEC

13 3.46
Muhammad Salahudin Bin Mohd 

Suhaidi 
322 Taramea

Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

14 3.54 Alexandra Wong 337 Que Bien STCEC

15 4.10 Safa Iman Husyairi Bt Abdul Rashid 323 Tuah TNT MREC

16 4.18 Intan Safinaz 295 Navadeur STCEC

17 4.26 Angela Zhang 302 Real Mean STCEC

18 4.34 Aziatul Nur Azleeqa 335 Tall Girl UTM

19 4.42
Adelia Maisarah Bt Mohd 

Shahrulnizam 
322 Taramea

Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

4.50

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

FRIDAY (27/10/2023)

Class D6

Class Start

BREAK 10 MINUTE 



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

(ARENA B)

: Preliminary EA 1.1

: 2.00pm 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 2.00 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DARC

2 2.08 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

3 2.16 Mohd Firdaus Bin Baharnordin 210 Mr Leonardo MREC

4 2.24 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

5 2.32 Sofea Habibul Rahman 222 Darby DARC

6 2.40 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

7 2.48 Ong Yen Ket 303 Impel STCEC

8 2.56 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

9 3.04 Maryam Sakinah Bt Shamsulbahri 310 Raffels Pegasus MREC

10 3.12 Wan Adam Bin Wan Alikhsan 277 The Odds STCEC

11 3.20 Azri Bin Alwi 326 Wonderful Paint MREC

12 3.28 Serena Kumar 315 Solaris Spectrum STCEC

13 3.36 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

14 3.44 Emma Malcolm 327 Peanuts STCEC

15 3.52 Ahmad Shauqee Bin Shah Arizal 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

16 4.10 Ariana 301 Great White STCEC

17 4.18 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

18 4.26 Zoe Foong 325 Lucky Dragon STCEC

19 4.34 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 332 Mastwood Donaldson 3Q EQ

20 4.42 Hayati Ali 333 Fire Ar-Raudhah

21 4.50 Afiqah Nadhirah bt Ahmad Sharifuddin 245 Crown of Luck TEP

22 4.58 Azri Bin Alwi 323 Tuah TNT MREC

23 5.06 Aluq Cheval 248 Caspian UTM

24 5.14 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

25 5.22 Muhammad Amir' Hazim Bin Mohd Yusof 312 Aktolgali MREC

26 5.30 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

27 5.38 Asher Karim 161 Trixie BKECR

28 5.46 Mohd Yusof Ahmad 181 Dzarib Damthaklong
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

29 5.54 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

6.02

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

FRIDAY (27/10/2023)

Class D7

Class Start

BREAK 10 MINUTE 



: Walk and Trot 2023 EA Prep Test 2

: 7.30am 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 7.30 Wee Hau Ren 54 Black Fuego KL Eq

2 7.38 Safa Iman Husyairi Bt Abdul Rashid 323 Tuah TNT MREC

3 7.46 Hana Sophia Holzinger 294 Billabong STCEC

4 7.54 Aina Bt Mokhtar 326 Wonderful Paint MREC

5 8.02 Adelia Maisarah Bt Mohd Shahrulnizam 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

6 8.10 Qaisara Khadija Umairah Bt Mohd Zikri 114 Kaya TLEC

7 8.18 Sharanya Palaniappan 337 Que Bien STCEC

8 8.26 Muhammad Amir' Hazim Bin Mohd Yusof 312 Aktolgali MREC

9 8.34 Eleanor Ong 336 Tall Girl Cheval Eq

10 8.42 Julia Ayriel Lim 273 Thong Dee STCEC

11 8.50 Hayley Kok 294 Billabong STCEC

12 9.00 Siti Nur Sarah bt Mohammad Zulkarnain 74 Tall Girl Cheval EQST

13 9.08 Sophie Halpin 325 Lucky Dragon STCEC

14 9.16 Muhammad Rafiq Naufal Bin Mohd Rosnizam 114 Kaya TLEC

15 9.24 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 306 Bima 3Q EQ

16 9.32 Muhammad Salahudin Bin Mohd Suhaidi 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

17 9.40 Angela Zhang 302 Real Mean STCEC

18 9.48 Mairaa Bt Mohd Hairulhisyam 326 Wonderful Paint MREC

19 9.56 Zoe Foong 320 Saturday STCEC

20 10.04 Mia Salaert 273 Thong Dee STCEC

21 10.12 Aisyah Batrisyia Bt Mohd Fazli 248 Caspian

HorseSpot 

Equestrian 

Complex (HEC)

22 10.20 Aziatul Nur Azleeqa 335 Tall Girl UTM

23 10.28 Audrena Foo 337 Que Bien STCEC

24 10.36 Karissa Hadhiya Bt Mohamed Hazli 312 Atokgali MREC

25 10.44 Muhammad Uwaiys Al Qarny Bin Zulkufly 114 Kaya TLEC

26 10.52 Mayar Zain 303 Impel STCEC

11.00

Note: The start time subject to change.

BREAK 10 MINUTE 

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

(ARENA 3)

Class D8

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Preliminary EA 1.2

: 7.30am 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 7.30 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DRC

2 7.38 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

3 7.46 Maryam Sakinah Bt Shamsulbahri 310 Reffels Pegasus MREC

4 7.54 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

5 8.02 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

6 8.10 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

7 8.18 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 329 Acilis Thera HT Putrajaya

8 8.26 Mohd Yusof Ahmad 181 Dzarib Damthaklong
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

9 8.34 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

10 8.42 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

11 8.50 Nur Aakifah Bt Mohd Shahrulnizam 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

12 9.08 Susannah Nawawi 311 Skyfall STCEC

13 9.16 Mohd Firdaus Bin Baharnordin 210 Mr Leonardo MREC

14 9.24 Ammar Fathullah 295 Navadeur STCEC

15 9.32 Aluq Cheval 248 Caspian UTM

16 9.40 Muhammad Amir' Hazim Bin Mohd Yusof 312 Aktolgali MREC

17 9.48 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 332
Mastwood 

Donaldson
3Q EQST

18 9.56 Hayati Ali 333 Fire Ar-Raudhah

19 10.04 Afiqah Nadhirah bt Ahmad Sharifuddin 245 Crown of Luck TEP

20 10.12 Azri Bin Alwi 323 Tuah TNT MREC

21 10.20  328 Leonard MEM

22 10.28 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

23 10.36 Wan Adam Bin Wam Ikhsan 277 The Odds STCEC

24 10.44 Aina Bt Mokhtar 326 Wonderful Paint MREC

25 10.52 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 324 Klassical Radiance HT Putrajaya

11.00

Note: The start time subject to change.

BREAK 10 MINUTE 

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

(ARENA B)

Class D9

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Novice 2.1

: 7.30am 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 7.30 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

2 7.38 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 329 Acilis Thera HT Putrajaya

3 7.46 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 272 Dark Moon TEP

4 7.54 Mohd Yusof Ahmad 181 Dzarib Damthaklong
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

5 8.02 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

6 8.10 Sjn U Donna Anak Tayak 293
Utars VD Langvoort 

Z
ATM

7 8.18 Susannah Nawawi 311 Skyfall STCEC

8 8.26 Mohd Firdaus Bin Baharnordin 210 Mr Leonardo MREC

9 8.34 Hayati Ali 333 Fire Ar-Raudhah

10 8.42 Afiqah Nadhirah bt Ahmad Sharifuddin 245 Crown of Luck TEP

11 8.50 Sofea Habibul Rahman 222 Darby DARC

12 8.58 Maryam Sakinah Bt Shamsulbahri 310 Raffels Pegasus MREC

13 9.06 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

14 9.14 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 324 Klassical Radiance HT Putrajaya

9.22

: Elementary EA 3.1

: 9.45pm 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 9.45 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 291 Thor De Martinpre Ar-Raudhah

2 9.53 Quek Sue Yian 338 Raffels Knight 3QE

3 10.01 Ong Wan Ming 166 Cavalli STCEC

4 10.09 Dharnyy Ragunathan 305 Destiny H TEP

5 10.17 Noreen Khan 308 Negrita 3Q EQ

6 10.25 Arysha Haya Kanda 334 Gold Digga BKECR

10.33

 

Note: The start time subject to change.

(ARENA A)

Class D11

Class Start

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

(ARENA A)

Class D10

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ12  : 40-60cm (238.1.1)

Class Start  : 2.00pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DARC

2 Ammar Fathullah 295 Navadeur STCEC

3 Serena Kumar 315 Solaris Spectrum STCEC

4 Norshafrina Bt Mohammad Haris 165 Stormy KL Eq

5 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

6 Sharifah Kyra Nafisa bt Syed Edlee Harith 54 Black Fuego KL Eq

7 Asher Karim 161 Trixie BKECR

8 Ong Yen Ket 303 Impel STCEC

9 Muhammad Wafiq Bin Mohd Nor 156 Nino Bean TEP

10 Emma Malcolm 327 Peanuts STCEC

11 Anan Khadijah Imani 130 Skybo TLEC

12 Ariana 301 Great White STCEC

Class SJ13  : 70-80cm (Accumulator) 

Class Start  : 3.00pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DARC

2 Husref Malek Jeremiah 340 Cashmere II STCEC

3 Muhammad Haziq Bin Mohd Salleh 339 Unica TEP

4 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

5 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

6 Ahmad Aiman Aizuddin Bin Mat Yassim 125 Sargent Black Stable

7 Muhammad Wafiq Bin Mohd Nor 156 Nino Bean TEP

8 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

9 Khadijah Bt Mohd Husni 279 Bambee TEP

10 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

11 Hanz Lee 277 The Odds STCEC

12 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

Walk the course 1.45pm

Sponsor by YAM Tengku Syarif Temenggong Perlis Dato' Seri Diraja Syed Amir Abidin Abni Almarhum 

Tuanku Syed Putra Jamalullail 

Walk the course 2.45pm



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ14   : 90-100cm (Accumulator)

Class Start  : 3.45pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Andika Jamaluddin 242 Constantine 3Q EQ

2 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 331 Favoritas TEP

3 Allya Khan 307 Fabio 3Q EQ

4 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

5 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

6 Khadijah Bt Mohd Husni 279 Bambee TEP

7 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

8 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

9 Husref Malek Jeremiah 340 Cashmere II STCEC

Sponsor by Mesinkira

Class SJ15  : 100-110cm (Accumulator)

Class Start  : 4.30pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Norinne Ira Dewal 86
Hot Spot V/H 

Holstenhof
BKECR

2 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 331 Favoritas TEP

3 Amanda Sivaraj 269 Lilla Van Essene STCEC

4 Sjn U Donna Anak Tayak 293
Utars VD Langvoort 

Z
ATM

5 Faridah Bt Baharum 313 Equador PSL 3Q EQ

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE
SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

Walk the course 3.30pm

Walk the course 4.15pm



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ16  : 120-130cm (Accumulator)

Class Start  : 5.30pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Delort Pierre 316 Ceigneur STCEC

2 Norinne Ira Dewal 86
Hot Spot V/H 

Holstenhof
BKECR

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE
SATURDAY (28/10/2023)

Walk the course 5.15pm



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ19  : 100-110cm - CAT.C Round 1 (Competition 2)

Class Start  : 8.30am

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Amanda Sivaraj 269 Lilla Van Essene STCEC

2 Faridah Bt Baharum 313 Equador PSL 3Q EQ

3 Arysha Haya Kanda 334 Gold Digga BKECR

4 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 272 Dark Moon TEP

5 Dharnyy Ragunathan 305 Destiny H TEP

Class SJ20  : 110-120cm - CAT.B Round 1 (Competition 2)

Class Start  : 9.30am

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Sjn U Donna Anak Tayak 293
Utars VD Langvoort 

Z
ATM

2 Farah Aisya Nabeeha Bt Jamalolail 331 Favoritas TEP

Class SJ21  : 120-130cm - CAT.A Round 1 (Competition 2)

Class Start  : 10.30am

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 Delort Pierre 316 Ceigneur STCEC

2 Arysha Haya Kanda 321 Intermetzo BKECR

3 Daniel Chen 304 Gaudi 3Q EQ

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

Walk the course SJ19, SJ20 & SJ21 8.15am



Updated:26/10/2023 10:40 PM

Class SJ17  : 70-80cm (Table C)

Class Start  : 11.30am

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DARC

2 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

3 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

4 Muhammad Haziq Bin Mohd Salleh 339 Unica TEP

5 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

6 Norshafrina Bt Mohammad Haris 165 Stormy KL Eq

7 Syamimi Bt Rohaizad 315 Solaris Spectrum STCEC

8 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

9 Sofea Habibul Rahman 222 Darby DARC

10 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

11 Muhammad Wafiq Bin Mohd Nor 156 Nino Bean TEP

12 Hanz Lee 277 The Odds STCEC

13 Ahmad Aiman Aizuddin Bin Mat Yassim 125 Sargent Black Stable

14 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

Class SJ18  : 90-100cm (Table C)

Class Start  : 12.30pm

NO. RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

2 Andika Jamaluddin 242 Constantine 3Q EQ

3 Khadijah Bt Mohd Husni 279 Bambee TEP

4 Husref Malek Jeremiah 340 Cashmere II STCEC

5 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

6 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

7 Allya Khan 307 Fabio 3Q EQ

8 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

Note: The start time subject to change.

Walk the course 12.15pm

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

Sponsor by YAM Tengku Syarif Temenggong Perlis Dato' Seri Diraja Syed Amir Abidin Abni Almarhum 

Tuanku Syed Putra Jamalullail 

Walk the course 11.15am

Sponsor by YAM Tengku Syarif Temenggong Perlis Dato' Seri Diraja Syed Amir Abidin Abni Almarhum 

Tuanku Syed Putra Jamalullail 



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Walk and Trot 2023 EA Prep Test 3

: 2.00pm 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 2.00 Nur Aakifah Bt Mohd Shahrulnizam 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

2 2.08 Aziatul Nur Azleeqa 335 Tall Girl UTM

3 2.16 Audrena Foo 337 Que Bien STCEC

4 2.24 Siti Nur Sarah bt Mohammad Zulkarnain 248 Caspian Cheval EQST

5 2.32 Wee Hau Ren 54 Black Fuego KL Eq

6 2.40 Ariana 301 Great White STCEC

7 2.48 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 306 Bima 3Q EQ

8 2.56 Ahmad Shauqee Bin Shah Arizal 322 Taramea
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

9 3.04 Siti Nur Sarah bt Mohammad Zulkarnain 74 Tall Girl Cheval EQST

10 3.12 Alexandra Wong 337 Que Bien STCEC

3.20

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

(ARENA 3)

Class D22

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Preliminary EA 1.3

: 2.30pm 

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 2.30 YM Sharifah Ariel Budriah Jamalullail 328 Leonard MEM

2 2.38 Haziq Rifqi 243 Dharma DARC

3 2.46 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

4 2.54 Khadijah Bt Mohd Husni 279 Bambee TEP

5 3.02 Amirul Razak 174 Admiral MEM

6 3.10 Susannah Nawawi 311 Skyfall STCEC

7 3.18 Amirul Razak 137 Remy Wyntermere MEM

8 3.26 Raka Putra Jamaluddin 332
Mastwood 

Donaldson
3Q EQ

9 3.34 Kpl Muhammad Faiz Bin Burhan 330 Golden Granus ATM

10 3.42 YM Sharifah Iman Aryanna Jamalullail 39 Sierra DARC

11 4.00 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 324 Klassical Radiance HT Putrajaya

12 4.08 Asher Karim 161 Trixie BKECR

13 4.16 Kpl U Muhamad Nuraiman Ariff Bin Yasin 309 Flampbell ATM

14 4.24 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 318 SH Owais Ar-Raudhah

15 4.32 Sofea Habibul Rahman 222 Darby DARC

16 4.40 Mohd Yusof Ahmad 181 Dzarib Damthaklong
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

17 4.48 Afiqah Nadhirah bt Ahmad Sharifuddin 245 Crown of Luck TEP

18 4.56 Aluq Cheval 248 Caspian UTM

19 5.04 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 329 Acilis Thera HT Putrajaya

20 5.12 Hayati Ali 333 Fire Ar-Raudhah

5.20

Note: The start time subject to change.

BREAK 10 MINUTE 

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE

SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

(ARENA A)

Class D23

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Novice EA 2.2

: 2.30pm

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 2.30 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 329 Acilis Thera HT Putrajaya

2 2.38 Mohd Yusof Ahmad 181 Dzarib Damthaklong
Pusat Ekuin, 

UPM

3 2.46 Sjn U Donna Anak Tayak 293 Utars VD Langvoort Z ATM

4 2.54 Arysha Haya Kanda 317 Finesse BKECR

5 3.02 Afiqah Nadhirah bt Ahmad Sharifuddin 245 Crown of Luck TEP

6 3.10 Vellaikannu 123 Taming Sari MEM

7 3.18 Mohd Faez Bin Ishak 324 Klassical Radiance HT Putrajaya

3.26

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE
SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

(ARENA B)

Class D24

Class Start



Updated: 26/10/2023 10:40 PM

: Novice EA 2.2

: 2.30pm

NO. TIME RIDER
HORSE 

NO. 
HORSE CLUB

1 4.00 Noreen Khan 308 Negrita 3Q EQ

2 4.08 Sharifah Noorfaslina Bt Syed Md Kamal 291 Thor De Martinpre Ar-Raudhah

3 4.16 Ong Wan Ming 166 Cavalli STCEC

4 4.24 Quek Sue Yian 338 Raffels Knight 3QE

5 4.32 Arysha Haya Kanda 334 Gold Digga BKECR

4.40

Note: The start time subject to change.

FEI JUMPING WORLD CHALLENGE
SUNDAY (29/10/2023)

(ARENA B)

Class D25

Class Start


